P R O D U C T S  2015 |16
Errors and omissions excepted.
c o n t e n t
CONTENT.
I N T R O D U C T I O N � 4
s k i  S E G M E N TAT I O N �  6
T ec  h no  l og  y �   8
PISTE                                      1 4

K12 CTI PRO 95 mm
K12 CTI PRO 110 mm
A rt . N o . b l a c k A rt . N o . w h i t e
DIN | ISO: 3–11, Adjustment Range: 260–360 mm
K 1 1  C T I  P R O
B027078010B027078810
B027090010B027090810
K12 CTI PRO 78 mm
K12 CTI PRO 90 mm
A rt . N o . b l a c k A rt . N o . w h i t e 5756
Bi  n d i n g s Bi  n d i n g s
TOUR  bindingS
 .
DIN | ISO: 4–12, Adjustment Range: 256–354 mm
B036085AMBITION 12 85 mm
B036105AMBITION 12 105 mm
B036095AMBITION 12 95 mm
B036125AMBITION 12 125 mm
ambition         1 2 A rt . N o .
DIN | ISO: 5–16
B037B095ADRENALIN 16 L 95 mm 300–360 mm
B038B095ADRENALIN 16 S 95 mm 270–330 mm
B037B110ADRENALIN 16 L 110 mm 300–360 mm
B038B110ADRENALIN 16 S 110 mm 270–330 mm
B037B130ADRENALIN 16 L 130 mm 300–360 mm
B038B130ADRENALIN 16 S 130 mm 270–330 mm
adrena      l in   1 6 A rt . N o .Adjustment Range
AT TACK  binding
s .A rt . N o .
DIN | ISO: 4–13, Adjustment Range: (–8; +24) 32 mm

K13 Attack Demo 85 mm
K13 Attack Demo 110 mm
K13 Attack Demo 95 mm
K13 Attack Demo 130 mm
k 1 3  attac   k  demo    A rt . N o .k 1 6  attac   k
DIN | ISO: 5–16, Adjustment Range: (–8; +24) 32mm
B045085
B045110
B045095
B045130
K16 Attack 85 mm
K16 Attack 110 mm
K16 Attack 95 mm
K16 Attack 130 mm
DIN | ISO: 4–13
B039B095ADRENALIN 13 L 95 mm 300–360 mm
B039B085ADRENALIN 13 L 85 mm 300–360 mm
B040B095ADRENALIN 13 S 95 mm 270–330 mm
B040B085ADRENALIN 13 S 85 mm 270–330 mm
B039b110ADRENALIN 13 L 110 mm 300–360 mm
B040b110ADRENALIN 13 S 110 mm 270–330 mm